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Fresh, frozen and dried
fruit

W Tapioca products

W Rice

M Rubber
Spices and medicinal
plants
Other livestock products
Other agriculture
products
Maize
Mung beans

Vegetable seeds

Other
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f.A. 68 — N.8. 68
500.22 | 493.29 139
22058 281.58 2765
188.24 | 90.75 5179
38.81 32.66 -15.85
11.64 28.61 145.79
17.26 18.62 7.88
63.71 15.89 -75.06
21.60 9.86 -54.35
- 5.01 100.00
- 2.65 100.00
1,062.06 978.92 -7.83
1,118.50 986.94 -11.76

Top 10 Agricultural Product
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Fovazny
ne. 67 Wasuuag
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Eruvm) weanuiulnau
W.8. 68 / N.8. 67
275.96 78.75
222.08 26.79
1,166.51 9222
75.39 -56.68
27.62 3.58
15.12 23.15
9.94 59.86
15.61 -36.84
- 100.00
1.22 117.21
1,809.45 -45.90
1,813.55 -45.58
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1 pNIEN AT 306.16
2 thenanse 91.73
3 WARAMYIYEIALAYe1YNS 119.84
dufagudun
4 A3esiy 68.18
5 ﬁuﬁwqma’mnﬁumimwmé"m 98.97
6 lutuuesihsfuaniivuazdns 65.19
7 ?ﬁﬂ;ﬁammi 49.11
8  nnnsyUes uaginuussy 32.25
9 | walinszlowasulssy 24.49
10 lorn3u 16.22
AAMNTTUNEATTIN 10 578015 872.14
ANAWNTTUNYAT TIUNNTIENNT 909.72
AUANNUYATNTTULATAUAIDAAIMNTIN | 1,934.20

WA LAYT I

Preparation of a kind used in animal
feeding

W Sugar

B Wheat products and other food
preparations

W Beverages

Other agro-industrial products

Animal or vegetable fats and oils

Sauces and preparations therefor

Vegetable canned, prepared or preserved

Prepared or preserved fruits

Ice-cream

Other

W.8. 68

1A
(@uum)
285.84
153.22
120.73

105.37
98.73
75.41
67.53
64.29
45.89
15.05
1,032.06
1,062.22
2,010.98
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f.A. 68 — N.8. 68

-6.64

67.03

0.73

54.55
-0.24
15.68
37.51
99.35
87.38
-1.21
18.34
16.76

3.97

W.8. 67

1aA1
GRINTYD)!
286.54
464.75
178.06

146.58
108.42
62.30
31.51
65.94
60.38
16.06
1,420.54
1,459.89
3,229.99
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W.8. 68 / W.8. 67
-0.24
-67.03
-32.20

-28.11
-8.94
21.04
114.31
-2.50
-24.00
-6.29
-27.35
-27.24
-37.74
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$1ANY19UTINAFIUvesdulatll@e (Standard Indonesian Rubber: SIR)

Price (US Cents/kg)
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Figure: Comparison Price of Standard Indonesian Rubber (SIR)

Source: ASEAN Rubber Business Council (ARBC)

S19a2108A51ANY19LYIS (SIR) s1a 3n5IN156AUTR (%)

(Wwudanig/Alansu)

saeniadSeuisunudlan (Hau) WwenuvasUnaunin

HBUSUIIAN 2568 173.44 -13.19 %

ABUSUINAN 2567 199.80

srangeiadSeuigunuLRaunautn

HBUSUIIAY 2568 173.44 1.50 %

LaUNHAINIYY 2568 170.87

siaenswislSeuiigunudnaafednuuasUnaunin

HBUUNSIAN — LABUSUIAN 2568 2,117.53 0.85 %

ADUNNTIAY — LRBUSUINAN 2567 2,099.64

Table: Comparison Price of Standard Indonesian Rubber (SIR)
Source: ASEAN Rubber Business Council (ARBC)
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a1au AN Falne Ranch Market, All Fresh Lotte Mart, GrandLucky Total Buah Segar,
7 wald Lotte Shopping Ambassador ITC Kuningan SCBD, Senayan Warung Buncit
Avenue
1 ULVIUAINU Rp 34,900/250g Rp 17,400/250¢ - Rp 34,900/250g -

2 @ dle Rp 64,900/Kg Rp 55,133/Kg Rp 54,200/Kg Rp 75,500/Kg
3 ‘ -, wgndrahmen - - - Rp 37,900/Pcs
) UEGHGH]
F‘ g,
4 ' ugwhmimen - - - Rp 32,500/Pcs

5 Ni5eu
YUDUNBY
6 — o) - Rp 179,416/5 Kg - Rp 169,900 / 5 Kg
= MoUULA

nueme : Sasuaniasy 540 389 e 1 um
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